
印　刷 カ ラ ー材　質サ イ ズ 版　代ロット
20個

折りコン CFS76NR
外寸：W650×D440×H340mm

容量：75L

PP

8,000円

1色印刷

イエロー

7,150円

ブルー

イエロー透明

ブルー透明

8,000円

8,000円

8,000円

340

440 650

https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241953312/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241953336/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241953329/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241953343/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241953596/

